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Summary: 20.1 miles (4 hours, 8 minutes)

Time Mile
7:04 0.0
AM

7:50 3.9
AM

8:58 9.2
AM

10:06 14.5
AM

10:56 18.7
AM

11:06 19.6
AM

11:12 20.1
AM
SUMMARY

Instruction
Depart US-77, Wayne, OK 73095 on US-77 (North)

At 5088 US-77, Purcell, OK 73080, stay on US-77 (North)

At 15270 US-77, Lexington, OK 73051, stay on US-77 [SR-39] (East)
At 10527 US-77, Lexington, OK 73051, stay on US-77 (North)
Continue (North-West) on US-77 [S Main St]

Continue (North) on US-77 [N Main St]

Arrive 594 US-77, Noble, OK 73068

Driving distance: 20.1 miles
Total travel time: 4 hours, 8 minutes
Driving time: 4 hours, 8 minutes

Cost: $1.06

For
3.9 mi

5.3 mi

5.4 mi

4.1 mi

0.9 mi

0.5 mi



